EBM.36+LP/P-18V
Battery Magnetic Drill
Low Profile
36mm Capacity
1000w Motor Power
Compatible with the Makita platform
(Skin Only)
EB.18V-9A

TURBO
SUCTION
PORT
The TUFF SDS PLUS & SDS MAX DUSTLESS DRILL BITS
have been designed for use in SDS PLUS & SDS MAX
rotary hammer impact drills.
Connects to a
Professional
Vacuum Cleaner
Dustless SDS Plus & SDS MAX
Masonry Drills
Dia.
mm
OAL
mm CODE
14 600 TDSXZ14600
16 600 TDSXZ16600
18 600 TDSXZ18600
20 600 TDSXZ20600
22 600 TDSXZ22600
24 600 TDSXZ24600
25 600 TDSXZ25600
28 600 TDSXZ28600
30 600 TDSXZ30600
32 600 TDSXZ32600
35 600 TDSXZ35600
SDS MAX
Dia.
mm
OAL
mm CODE
8 270 TDSP080270
10 270 TDSP100270
12 320 TDSP120320
14 370 TDSP140370
16 370 TDSP160370
18 370 TDSP180370
20 370 TDSP200370
24 370 TDSP240370
SDS PLUS
4
STEELSTEELSTEELSTEEL
CARBIDE TEETH BLADE

em
ar
k
o
f
Tr
u
cu
t
N
Z.
Dia.
mm
OAL
mm CODE
14 600 TLSR14600
16 600 TLSR16600
18 600 TLSR18600
20 600 TLSR20600
22 600 TLSR22600
24 600 TLSR24600
26 600 TLSR26600
Experience unmatched
performance and versatility
with the TUFF TCT Tooth
Reciprocating Saw Blades

mm
1.25
mm
8
TPI
CRT1208-1
CRT908-1
CRT608-1
CRT618-1
5
IDEAL FORIDEAL FOR
Dia.
mm
OAL
mm Code
5 110 SPZ050110
5 160 SPZ050160
5.5 110 SPZ055110
5.5 160 SPZ055160
6 110 SPZ060110
6 160 SPZ060160
6 210 SPZ060210
6 260 SPZ060260 NEW
6.5 110 SPZ065110
6.5 160 SPZ065160
6.5 210 SPZ065210
7 160 SPZ070160 NEW
8 160 SPZ080160
8 210 SPZ080210
8 310 SPZ080310 NEW
10 160 SPZ100160
10 210 SPZ100210
Dia
mm
OAL
mm Code
10 260 SPZ100260
10 310 SPZ100310 NEW
10 600 SPZ100600 NEW
10 1000 SPZ1001000 NEW
12 160 SPZ120160
12 210 SPZ120210
12 260 SPZ120260
12 310 SPZ120310
12 450 SPZ120450
12 600 SPZ120600 NEW
12 1000 SPZ1201000 NEW
14 260 SPZ140260
14 450 SPZ140450
14 600 SPZ140600 NEW
14 1000 SPZ1401000 NEW
16 260 SPZ160260
16 450 SPZ160450
Dia
mm
OAL
mm Code
16 600 SPZ160600 NEW
16 1000 SPZ1601000 NEW
18 250 SPZ180250
18 450 SPZ180450
20 250 SPZ200250
20 450 SPZ200450
22 250 SPZ220250
22 450 SPZ220450
24 250 SPZ240250
24 450 SPZ240450
25 250 SPZ250250
25 450 SPZ250450
28 250 SPZ280250
28 450 SPZ280450
30 250 SPZ300250
30 450 SPZ300450
32 450 SPZ320450
YOUR FAVOURITE TOOL BOX
JUST GOT
TUFFER! Bold coloured case
for easy location